RUBBER IMPACT /
SOUND DAMPER
SL
SW
ALUMINUM SLIDE PLATE COVER WITH SLIP
RESISTANT RAISED PATTERN PROFILE
0.375" (10mm) X 4" (102mm)
FHMS/SS @ 18" (457mm) O.C.

) Sight Line (SL
N
) Thermal Movement (JO
T
) Seismic Movement (JO
S
) Total (JO
Δ
)
Slide Plate
Thickness (ST)
Slide Plate Width
(SW)
Blockout Width (BW) Blockout Depth (BD)
Nominal Nominal Minimum Maximum Minimum Maximum Movement
BIS-400 4.00 102 12.74 324 2.00 51 6.00 152 2.00 51 6.00 152 4.00 102 0.250 6 7.50 191 4.75 121 0.750 19
BIS-600 6.00 152 14.74 374 4.00 102 8.00 203 2.00 51 9.00 229 7.00 178 0.375 10 10.00 254 4.75 121 0.750 19
BIS-800 8.00 203 19.74 501 6.00 152 10.00 254 2.00 51 12.00 305 10.00 254 0.375 10 13.50 343 6.25 159 0.750 19
BIS-1000 10.00 254 21.74 552 8.00 203 12.00 305 2.00 51 15.00 381 13.00 330 0.375 10 16.00 406 6.25 159 0.750 19
BIS-1200 12.00 305 23.74 603 10.00 254 14.00 356 4.75 121 18.00 457 13.25 337 0.500 13 18.50 470 6.25 159 0.750 19
Dimension shown in inches
 (bold) and millimeters. Refer to the BIS AutoCAD file for individual system drawings.
SL
SW